intelligent pressure /
temperature sensor
with unique software programming function
PR
ES
SU
RE
 /

adjustable display damping 0 … 20sec
switching function display 2 x red LED
short-circuit protection +
reverse polarity protection +
housing material PA6.6, polyester
design Ø38x118mm
operating temperature -20 ... +80°C
temperature drift < ±0.2% / 10K, (-10 … +70°C)
system of protection (EN 60529) IP65
connection M12-connector 4-pin / M12-connector 8-pin
connection accessories e.g. VK205325, 2m, straight, 4-wire, PUR
e.g. VK205A25, 2m, straight, 8-wire, PUR
optical interface opto-adapter to USB + software AD000011
mounting accessories AY000060
article-no. design description notes housing voltage output current connection fig.
DW36311H 36-1/8 pressure sensor -0.,5..+0.5 bar,ceramic polyester/st. steel 12 … 32V DC pnp, no/nc, 0/4 … 20mA 2x1A M12-con. 4-pin 1
DW36311J 36-1/8 pressure sensor -1..+1 bar,ceramic polyester/st. steel 12 … 32V DC pnp, no/nc, 0/4 … 20mA 2x1A M12-con. 4-pin 1
DW363110 36-1/8 pressure sensor -1..0 bar,ceramic polyester/st. steel 12 … 32V DC pnp, no/nc, 0/4 … 20mA 2x1A M12-con. 4-pin 1
DW363111 36-1/8 pressure sensor 0..+1 bar,ceramic polyester/st. steel 12 … 32V DC pnp, no/nc, 0/4 … 20mA 2x1A M12-con. 4-pin 1
DW35311K 35-1/4A pressure sensor -1..10bar, st. steel polyester/st. steel 12 … 32V DC pnp, no/nc, 0/4 … 20mA 2x1A M12-con. 4-pin 2
DW35311D 35-1/4A pressure sensor 10bar, st. steel polyester/st. steel 12 … 32V DC pnp, no/nc, 0/4 … 20mA 2x1A M12-con. 4-pin 2
DW35311F 35-1/4A pressure sensor 50bar, st. steel polyester/st. steel 12 … 32V DC pnp, no/nc, 0/4 … 20mA 2x1A M12-con. 4-pin 2
DW353114 35-1/4A pressure sensor 100bar, st. steel polyester/st. steel 12 … 32V DC pnp, no/nc, 0/4 … 20mA 2x1A M12-con. 4-pin 2
DW35311G 35-1/4A pressure sensor 200bar, st. steel polyester/st. steel 12 … 32V DC pnp, no/nc, 0/4 … 20mA 2x1A M12-con. 4-pin 2
DW353116 35-1/4A pressure sensor 400bar, st. steel polyester/st. steel 12 … 32V DC pnp, no/nc, 0/4 … 20mA 2x1A M12-con. 4-pin 2
DW353117 35-1/4A pressure sensor 600bar, st. steel polyester/st. steel 12 … 32V DC pnp, no/nc, 0/4 … 20mA 2x1A M12-con. 4-pin 2
DW36312H 36-1/8 pressure sensor -0.5..+0.5 bar,ceramic polyester/st. steel 12 … 32V DC pnp, no/nc, 0/4 … 20mA 2x1A M12-con. 8-pin 1
DW36312J 36-1/8 pressure sensor -1..+1 bar,ceramic polyester/st. steel 12 … 32V DC pnp, no/nc, 0/4 … 20mA 2x1A M12-con. 8-pin 1
DW363120 36-1/8 pressure sensor -1..0 bar,ceramic polyester/st. steel 12 … 32V DC pnp, no/nc, 0/4 … 20mA 2x1A M12-con. 8-pin 1
DW363121 36-1/8 pressure sensor 0..+1 bar,ceramic polyester/st. steel 12 … 32V DC pnp, no/nc, 0/4 … 20mA 2x1A M12-con. 8-pin 1
DW35312K 35-1/4A pressure sensor -1..10bar, st. steel polyester/st. steel 12 … 32V DC pnp, no/nc, 0/4 … 20mA 2x1A M12-con. 8-pin 2
DW35312D 35-1/4A pressure sensor 10bar, st. steel polyester/st. steel 12 … 32V DC pnp, no/nc, 0/4 … 20mA 2x1A M12-con. 8-pin 2
DW35312F 35-1/4A pressure sensor 50bar, st. steel polyester/st. steel 12 … 32V DC pnp, no/nc, 0/4 … 20mA 2x1A M12-con. 8-pin 2
DW353124 35-1/4A pressure sensor 100bar, st. steel polyester/st. steel 12 … 32V DC pnp, no/nc, 0/4 … 20mA 2x1A M12-con. 8-pin 2
DW35312G 35-1/4A pressure sensor 200bar, st. steel polyester/st. steel 12 … 32V DC pnp, no/nc, 0/4 … 20mA 2x1A M12-con. 8-pin 2
DW353126 35-1/4A pressure sensor 400bar, st. steel polyester/st. steel 12 … 32V DC pnp, no/nc, 0/4 … 20mA 2x1A M12-con. 8-pin 2
DW353127 35-1/4A pressure sensor 600bar, st. steel polyester/st. steel 12 … 32V DC pnp, no/nc, 0/4 … 20mA 2x1A M12-con. 8-pin 2
AD000011 accessories sensor, pressure optical interface connection USB, software 1.5m cable w/o
AY000060 accessories sensor, pressure clip w/o
This data sheet contains the standard DC-(pnp) and analog versions only. Kindly request the availability of other output- and connection
functions.